
 

 

SPACE COAST DARTING 

ASSOCIATION’S 

3rd ANNUAL LABOR DAY 

CLASSIC 

$1,500.00 

August 30th, 2025 

*$1.00 FDA FEE PER SINGLES PER ENTRY                                                   REGISTRATION FOR EVENTS CLOSE 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO START TIME 

ENTRY FEES ARE PROCESSING FEES FOR TOURNAMENT MANAGEMENT, ADMINISTRATION AND ADVERTISING. PRIZE MONIES ARE PAID BY 

THE TOURNAMENT SPONSORS AND ARE NOT PART OF THE PROCESSING FEES 

 

Tournament Location 

Island Breakers Billiards 

950 N Courtenay Pkwy #4 

Merritt Island 32953 

 
EVENT 

LADIES 
DOUBLES 
CRICKET 

MENS  
DOUBLES 
CRICKET 

MIXED 
DOUBLES 

 501 

LADIES 
 SINGLES  

501 

MENS 
 SINGLES 

501 
 

 
TIME  

 
11:00 AM 

 
11:30 AM 

 
1:30 PM 

 
3:30 PM 

 
4:00 PM 

 
ENTRY 

 
$30 

 
$30 

 
$30 

 
$20* 

 
$20* 

 
1st 

 

 
$120 

 
$160 

 
$160 

 
$120 

 
$160 

 
2ND 

 

 
$60 

 
$100 

 
$100 

 
$60 

 
$80 

 
3rd-4th 

 

 
$30 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
$20 

 
$40 

 
TOTAL 

 
$240 

 
$360 

 
$360 

 
$220 

 
$320 

Tournament Director 

Megan Achgill  

321-368-3406 

Megan.Achgill@gmail.com 


